
                         Tosa Middle School Invite
                     Greenfield Park | West Allis, WI
                        Hosted by Wauwatosa Schools
                                 9/25/2025
          ========== GIRLS 5th & 6th Grade TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    58  Pilgrim Park                                (14:01.9  70:09.4 1:31.0)
==========================================================
  1      2  Anne-Marie Culver       6    13:06.9
  2      9  Daniella Metz           6    13:54.2
  3     12  Lillian Rydze           6    14:13.8
  4     14  Piper Longley           6    14:16.6
  5     21  Isla Docksey            6    14:37.9
  6   ( 23) Evelyn Hermsen          6    14:45.4
  7   ( 25) Anna Peterson           6    14:46.1

  2.    77  Muskego Lakes                               (14:11.0  70:54.7 2:17.1)
==========================================================
  1      1  Peyton Hooley           6    12:45.9
  2      7  Mia Strasser            6    13:50.9
  3     16  Emily Brunner           6    14:21.3
  4     26  Juliana Beeck           6    14:53.6
  5     27  Elise Bohlin            5    15:03.0
  6   ( 31) Zoey Pano               5    15:18.6
  7   ( 37) Aubrey Anderson         5    15:37.8

  3.   116  Lake Denoon-Bay Lane                        (14:43.1  73:35.1 2:19.4)
==========================================================
  1      3  Hannah Mudrak           6    13:19.6
  2     17  Reagan Collins          5    14:25.5
  3     19  Charlotte Boesel        5    14:32.8
  4     38  Natalie Knoernschild    6    15:38.2
  5     39  Georgia Bryce           6    15:39.0
  6   ( 40) Lucy Alde               6    15:42.6
  7   ( 41) Kylie Leszczynski       6    15:43.2

  4.   142  Forest Park                                 (15:01.1  75:05.1 3:05.4)
==========================================================
  1      4  Lexy Wesolowski         6    13:31.2
  2      5  Ella Larsen             6    13:36.6
  3     32  Isla McIntyre           6    15:22.2
  4     45  Charlotte Steffenhagen  6    15:58.5
  5     56  Marjorie Larios Ayala   6    16:36.6
  6   ( 57) Evelyn Muench           6    16:39.6
  7   ( 62) Isla Halstead           6    16:59.2

  5.   158  Slinger                                     (15:15.3  76:16.3 3:09.0)
==========================================================
  1      6  Avery Koch              6    13:42.6
  2     13  Cora Kraus              6    14:14.7
  3     22  Harper Dummer           6    14:41.8
  4     58  Claire Sandberg         6    16:45.6
  5     59  Addie Fisher            6    16:51.6
  6   ( 65) Elizabeth Ries          6    17:07.9
  7   ( 85) Emily Vobejda           6    19:05.8

  6.   187  North (Menomonee Falls)                     (15:34.3  77:51.1 3:54.8)
==========================================================
  1      8  Delaney Wright          6    13:51.5
  2     11  Nora Wright             6    14:10.1
  3     15  Charley Dickmann        6    14:18.8
  4     76  Teagan Sikora           6    17:44.4
  5     77  Amelia Draves           6    17:46.3
  6   ( 78) Tatum Sikora            6    17:47.8
  7   ( 89) Ayanna Clark            6    19:26.9

  7.   229  Horning                                     (16:04.3  80:21.3 2:28.4)
==========================================================
  1     30  Aubrey Olson            6    15:10.1
  2     34  Ariana Hensel           6    15:27.7
  3     35  Joule Chupp             6    15:29.3
  4     55  Everly Liska            6    16:35.7
  5     75  Sofia Smith             6    17:38.5
  6   ( 86) Neomi Flagg             6    19:17.5
  7   ( 88) Adley Landolt           6    19:24.0

  8.   238  Longfellow (Wauwatosa)                      (16:12.1  81:00.4 0:45.5)
==========================================================
  1     43  Aela Conway             6    15:50.0
  2     44  Addien Maccracken       6    15:52.1
  3     47  Elenor Lundeen-glov     6    16:19.5
  4     50  Nora Makocy             6    16:23.3
  5     54  Natalie Passehl         6    16:35.5
  6   ( 64) Carmen Falk             6    17:07.7
  7   ( 72) Evelyn Howard           6    17:31.7

  9.   252  Greendale                                   (16:24.0  81:59.9 2:02.0)
==========================================================
  1     33  Isabella Aranada        6    15:25.9
  2     36  Violet Pettis           6    15:37.3
  3     51  Liberty Meucci          6    16:26.1
  4     63  Maisey Lauren           6    17:02.7
  5     69  Casey Pritzlaff         6    17:27.9
  6   ( 70) Aedin Anderson          6    17:29.8
  7   ( 81) Zoe Oseland             6    18:10.1

 10.   257  Whitnall                                    (16:25.1  82:05.3 2:41.2)
==========================================================
  1     24  Ella Eilman             5    14:45.8
  2     46  Sadie Hug               6    16:08.4
  3     53  Zaniyah Berens-Endte    6    16:32.8
  4     66  Katherine Caniglia      6    17:11.3
  5     68  Harper Klappenbach      6    17:27.0
  6   ( 71) Yvonne Rimanis          6    17:30.9
  7   ( 73) Charlotte Michaud       6    17:36.0

 11.   265  Oak Creek East                              (17:00.1  85:00.4 6:06.2)
==========================================================
  1     10  Quinn Priefer           6    13:56.4
  2     20  Lyla Holtz              6    14:36.6
  3     52  Cecelia Niznansky       6    16:28.0
  4     91  Blaize Valencia         6    19:56.8
  5     92  Evelyn cox              6    20:02.6



  6   ( 93) Emma Thao               6    20:07.9
  7   ( 97) Gianna Schaefer         6    21:10.5

 12.   283  Wisconsin Hills                             (16:43.6  83:37.6 3:59.8)
==========================================================
  1     18  Zahra Patel             6    14:26.3
  2     42  Sophia Wang             6    15:45.0
  3     60  Greta Glick-Johnso      6    16:52.2
  4     80  McKinley Fisher         6    18:08.0
  5     83  Emily Tomaszewski       6    18:26.1
  6   ( 87) Isabell Williamson      6    19:21.1
  7   ( 90) Stella Burnett          6    19:29.1

 13.   297  St. Matthew                                 (17:10.0  85:49.8 5:07.0)
==========================================================
  1     28  Isabelle Atkinson       5    15:07.9
  2     29  Camilla Sumner          5    15:09.3
  3     67  Clara Russell           5    17:11.4
  4     79  Lyla Wroblewski         5    18:06.3
  5     94  Rayna Esenberg          5    20:14.9
  6   ( 95) Harper Starkey          5    20:18.9

 14.   314  Waukesha STEM                               (17:06.5  85:32.5 1:56.3)
==========================================================
  1     48  Norah Kuehl             6    16:20.0
  2     49  Kenley Smith            6    16:20.3
  3     61  Makenna Kolb            6    16:58.8
  4     74  Aurora Schultz          6    17:37.1
  5     82  Alexandra Wittig Ender  6    18:16.3
  6   ( 84) Vivian Janka            6    18:31.7
  7   ( 96) Madeline Wied           6    20:22.4
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===== ==== ================== ==== =========================================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Peyton Hooley      6    Muskego Lakes                               12:45.9  6:51 
    2      Isla Dybul         6    Badger                                      13:04.5  7:01 
    3    2 Anne-Marie Culver  6    Pilgrim Park                                13:06.9  7:03 
    4    3 Hannah Mudrak      6    Lake Denoon-Bay Lane                        13:19.6  7:09 
    5    4 Lexy Wesolowski    6    Forest Park                                 13:31.2  7:16 
    6    5 Ella Larsen        6    Forest Park                                 13:36.6  7:19 
    7    6 Avery Koch         6    Slinger                                     13:42.6  7:22 
    8    7 Mia Strasser       6    Muskego Lakes                               13:50.9  7:26 
    9    8 Delaney Wright     6    North (Menomonee Falls)                     13:51.5  7:27 
   10    9 Daniella Metz      6    Pilgrim Park                                13:54.2  7:28 
   11   10 Quinn Priefer      6    Oak Creek East                              13:56.4  7:29 
   12   11 Nora Wright        6    North (Menomonee Falls)                     14:10.1  7:36 
   13   12 Lillian Rydze      6    Pilgrim Park                                14:13.8  7:38 
   14   13 Cora Kraus         6    Slinger                                     14:14.7  7:39 
   15   14 Piper Longley      6    Pilgrim Park                                14:16.6  7:40 
   16   15 Charley Dickmann   6    North (Menomonee Falls)                     14:18.8  7:41 
   17   16 Emily Brunner      6    Muskego Lakes                               14:21.3  7:43 
   18      Charlie Tetzlaff   6    Asa Clark                                   14:23.7  7:44 
   19   17 Reagan Collins     5    Lake Denoon-Bay Lane                        14:25.5  7:45 
   20   18 Zahra Patel        6    Wisconsin Hills                             14:26.3  7:45 
   21   19 Charlotte Boesel   5    Lake Denoon-Bay Lane                        14:32.8  7:49 
   22   20 Lyla Holtz         6    Oak Creek East                              14:36.6  7:51 
   23   21 Isla Docksey       6    Pilgrim Park                                14:37.9  7:51 
   24   22 Harper Dummer      6    Slinger                                     14:41.8  7:53 
   25   23 Evelyn Hermsen     6    Pilgrim Park                                14:45.4  7:55 
   26   24 Ella Eilman        5    Whitnall                                    14:45.8  7:56 
   27   25 Anna Peterson      6    Pilgrim Park                                14:46.1  7:56 
   28   26 Juliana Beeck      6    Muskego Lakes                               14:53.6  8:00 
   29      Kennedy Kolterman  6    Pilgrim Park                                14:53.7  8:00 
   30      Leila Sulton       6    Pilgrim Park                                15:01.9  8:04 
   31   27 Elise Bohlin       5    Muskego Lakes                               15:03.0  8:05 
   32   28 Isabelle Atkinson  5    St. Matthew                                 15:07.9  8:08 
   33   29 Camilla Sumner     5    St. Matthew                                 15:09.3  8:08 
   34      Emma Zastrow       6    Greenfield                                  15:10.0  8:09 
   35   30 Aubrey Olson       6    Horning                                     15:10.1  8:09 
   36      Brooklyn Boparai   6    Asa Clark                                   15:14.7  8:11 
   37   31 Zoey Pano          5    Muskego Lakes                               15:18.6  8:13 
   38   32 Isla McIntyre      6    Forest Park                                 15:22.2  8:15 
   39      Annie Fleming      5    St. Monica                                  15:24.0  8:16 
   40   33 Isabella Aranada   6    Greendale                                   15:25.9  8:17 
   41   34 Ariana Hensel      6    Horning                                     15:27.7  8:18 
   42      Keira Paris        6    Asa Clark                                   15:28.3  8:18 
   43   35 Joule Chupp        6    Horning                                     15:29.3  8:19 
   44      Desirai Breunig    6    Pilgrim Park                                15:31.7  8:20 
   45      Natalie Winterle   6    Pilgrim Park                                15:33.1  8:21 
   46   36 Violet Pettis      6    Greendale                                   15:37.3  8:23 
   47   37 Aubrey Anderson    5    Muskego Lakes                               15:37.8  8:24 
   48   38 Natalie Knoernschi 6    Lake Denoon-Bay Lane                        15:38.2  8:24 
   49   39 Georgia Bryce      6    Lake Denoon-Bay Lane                        15:39.0  8:24 
   50      Hailey Helm        5    Muskego Lakes                               15:40.2  8:25 
   51   40 Lucy Alde          6    Lake Denoon-Bay Lane                        15:42.6  8:26 
   52   41 Kylie Leszczynski  6    Lake Denoon-Bay Lane                        15:43.2  8:26 
   53      Maddie McDonald    6    Pilgrim Park                                15:44.6  8:27 
   54   42 Sophia Wang        6    Wisconsin Hills                             15:45.0  8:27 
   55   43 Aela Conway        6    Longfellow (Wauwatosa)                      15:50.0  8:30 
   56   44 Addien Maccracken  6    Longfellow (Wauwatosa)                      15:52.1  8:31 
   57      Lily Mila          6    Asa Clark                                   15:54.9  8:33 
   58      Josefina Ramirez   6    Pilgrim Park                                15:58.3  8:35 
   59   45 Charlotte Steffenh 6    Forest Park                                 15:58.5  8:35 
   60      Courtney Katz      5    Muskego Lakes                               16:01.1  8:36 
   61      Aria Gauerke       6    Lake Denoon-Bay Lane                        16:07.5  8:39 
   62   46 Sadie Hug          6    Whitnall                                    16:08.4  8:40 
   63   47 Elenor Lundeen-Glo 6    Longfellow (Wauwatosa)                      16:19.5  8:46 
   64   48 Norah Kuehl        6    Waukesha STEM                               16:20.0  8:46 
   65   49 Kenley Smith       6    Waukesha STEM                               16:20.3  8:46 
   66   50 Nora Makocy        6    Longfellow (Wauwatosa)                      16:23.3  8:48 
   67   51 Liberty Meucci     6    Greendale                                   16:26.1  8:49 
   68   52 Cecelia Niznansky  6    Oak Creek East                              16:28.0  8:50 
   69   53 Zaniyah Berens-End 6    Whitnall                                    16:32.8  8:53 
   70   54 Natalie Passehl    6    Longfellow (Wauwatosa)                      16:35.5  8:54 
   71   55 Everly Liska       6    Horning                                     16:35.7  8:55 
   72      Averie Abert       6    Muskego Lakes                               16:36.2  8:55 
   73   56 Marjorie Larios Ay 6    Forest Park                                 16:36.6  8:55 
   74      Ella Rhode         6    Pilgrim Park                                16:38.8  8:56 
   75   57 Evelyn Muench      6    Forest Park                                 16:39.6  8:57 
   76      Charlotte Musolf   6    Muskego Lakes                               16:42.7  8:58 
   77      Lena Janz          6    Pilgrim Park                                16:45.1  9:00 
   78   58 Claire Sandberg    6    Slinger                                     16:45.6  9:00 
   79      Ellie Thibedeau    6    Muskego Lakes                               16:46.2  9:00 
   80      Addyson Tuttle     5    Lake Denoon-Bay Lane                        16:49.5  9:02 
   81   59 Addie Fisher       6    Slinger                                     16:51.6  9:03 
   82      Lacey Drobot       6    Muskego Lakes                               16:51.6  9:03 
   83   60 Greta Glick-Johnso 6    Wisconsin Hills                             16:52.2  9:03 
   84   61 Makenna Kolb       6    Waukesha STEM                               16:58.8  9:07 
   85   62 Isla Halstead      6    Forest Park                                 16:59.2  9:07 
   86   63 Maisey Lauren      6    Greendale                                   17:02.7  9:09 
   87      Miriam Smith       6    Pilgrim Park                                17:04.1  9:10 
   88   64 Carmen Falk        6    Longfellow (Wauwatosa)                      17:07.7  9:12 
   89   65 Elizabeth Ries     6    Slinger                                     17:07.9  9:12 
   90   66 Katherine Caniglia 6    Whitnall                                    17:11.3  9:14 
   91   67 Clara Russell      5    St. Matthew                                 17:11.4  9:14 
   92      Eleanore Maughan   6    Forest Park                                 17:13.0  9:15 
   93      Gemma Gerovac      6    Forest Park                                 17:13.5  9:15 
   94      Ellie Liechty      6    Pilgrim Park                                17:16.5  9:17 
   95   68 Harper Klappenbach 6    Whitnall                                    17:27.0  9:22 
   96   69 Casey Pritzlaff    6    Greendale                                   17:27.9  9:23 
   97   70 Aedin Anderson     6    Greendale                                   17:29.8  9:24 
   98   71 Yvonne Rimanis     6    Whitnall                                    17:30.9  9:24 
   99   72 Evelyn Howard      6    Longfellow (Wauwatosa)                      17:31.7  9:25 
  100      Isabel White       6    Longfellow (Wauwatosa)                      17:33.5  9:26 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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  101   73 Charlotte Michaud  6    Whitnall                                    17:36.0  9:27 
  102      Amelia Blazer      5    Muskego Lakes                               17:37.0  9:27 
  103   74 Aurora Schultz     6    Waukesha STEM                               17:37.1  9:28 
  104   75 Sofia Smith        6    Horning                                     17:38.5  9:28 
  105      Shereen Nazer      6    Whitnall                                    17:38.7  9:28 
  106   76 Teagan Sikora      6    North (Menomonee Falls)                     17:44.4  9:31 
  107      Lauren Orlando     5    Lake Denoon-Bay Lane                        17:45.7  9:32 
  108      Madeleine Steffenh 6    Forest Park                                 17:46.2  9:32 
  109   77 Amelia Draves      6    North (Menomonee Falls)                     17:46.3  9:32 
  110      Evelyn Socha       6    Pilgrim Park                                17:46.9  9:33 
  111      Ashriya Francis    6    Forest Park                                 17:46.9  9:33 
  112   78 Tatum Sikora       6    North (Menomonee Falls)                     17:47.8  9:33 
  113      Grace Griffie      6    Longfellow (Wauwatosa)                      17:49.8  9:34 
  114      Sarah Bremmer      5    St. Monica                                  17:51.4  9:35 
  115      Jane Karst         6    Pilgrim Park                                17:51.8  9:35 
  116      Kalyanii Dinesh    6    Forest Park                                 17:54.2  9:37 
  117      Ella Vilar         6    Whitnall                                    17:56.8  9:38 
  118      Sylvia May         5    Muskego Lakes                               17:57.4  9:38 
  119      Louisa Marsch      5    St. Monica                                  17:59.1  9:39 
  120      Leighton Loth      5    Muskego Lakes                               17:59.8  9:40 
  121      Aubrey Beres       6    Muskego Lakes                               18:00.0  9:40 
  122      Angeles Gruehn     5    Muskego Lakes                               18:04.2  9:42 
  123      Cora Walker        5    Milwaukee Montessori                        18:05.3  9:43 
  124   79 Lyla Wroblewski    5    St. Matthew                                 18:06.3  9:43 
  125   80 McKinley Fisher    6    Wisconsin Hills                             18:08.0  9:44 
  126   81 Zoe Oseland        6    Greendale                                   18:10.1  9:45 
  127      Abigail Davidson   6    Pilgrim Park                                18:11.9  9:46 
  128      Georgia Ehlen      6    Longfellow (Wauwatosa)                      18:14.6  9:48 
  129      Ava Baumgartner    6    Muskego Lakes                               18:14.6  9:48 
  130   82 Alexandra Wittig E 6    Waukesha STEM                               18:16.3  9:49 
  131      Addison Rallo      6    Muskego Lakes                               18:21.0  9:51 
  132   83 Emily Tomaszewski  6    Wisconsin Hills                             18:26.1  9:54 
  133   84 Vivian Janka       6    Waukesha STEM                               18:31.7  9:57 
  134      Maizy Smith        6    Longfellow (Wauwatosa)                      18:33.6  9:58 
  135      Maya Bedasso       5    St. Monica                                  18:42.7 10:03 
  136      Maci Geittmann     6    Greendale                                   18:44.1 10:03 
  137      Charlotte Potts    6    Longfellow (Wauwatosa)                      18:53.9 10:09 
  138      Elise Naumann      6    Longfellow (Wauwatosa)                      18:54.4 10:09 
  139   85 Emily Vobejda      6    Slinger                                     19:05.8 10:15 
  140      Stella Luebke      6    Muskego Lakes                               19:13.8 10:19 
  141      Abby Weaver        5    Lake Denoon-Bay Lane                        19:15.9 10:21 
  142      Christineus Sartor 6    Whitnall                                    19:16.1 10:21 
  143   86 Neomi Flagg        6    Horning                                     19:17.5 10:21 
  144   87 Isabell Williamson 6    Wisconsin Hills                             19:21.1 10:23 
  145      Olivia Paul        5    Muskego Lakes                               19:21.8 10:24 
  146      Jasmin Peterson    6    Pilgrim Park                                19:23.0 10:24 
  147   88 Adley Landolt      6    Horning                                     19:24.0 10:25 
  148      Azaria Fernandez   6    Horning                                     19:25.5 10:26 
  149   89 Ayanna Clark       6    North (Menomonee Falls)                     19:26.9 10:26 
  150      Sofia Alvarado Mun 6    Greenfield                                  19:27.8 10:27 
  151   90 Stella Burnett     6    Wisconsin Hills                             19:29.1 10:28 
  152      Huda Alyusuf       6    Pilgrim Park                                19:39.0 10:33 
  153      Emma Trevino       6    Longfellow (Wauwatosa)                      19:42.3 10:35 
  154      Penelope Law       6    Greenfield                                  19:49.0 10:38 
  155      Saavi Desai        6    Forest Park                                 19:50.7 10:39 
  156      Emina Bajramovic   6    Greenfield                                  19:50.7 10:39 
  157      Isa Bartelt        6    Horning                                     19:53.1 10:40 
  158   91 Blaize Valencia    6    Oak Creek East                              19:56.8 10:42 
  159      Joy Kim            6    Pilgrim Park                                19:58.2 10:43 
  160   92 Evelyn Cox         6    Oak Creek East                              20:02.6 10:46 
  161      Eloise Moylan      6    Longfellow (Wauwatosa)                      20:03.1 10:46 
  162      Stella Zubella     6    Slinger                                     20:03.2 10:46 
  163      Serenity Clough    6    Greendale                                   20:03.3 10:46 
  164   93 Emma Thao          6    Oak Creek East                              20:07.9 10:48 
  165      Mara Bailey        6    Forest Park                                 20:11.5 10:50 
  166   94 Rayna Esenberg     5    St. Matthew                                 20:14.9 10:52 
  167   95 Harper Starkey     5    St. Matthew                                 20:18.9 10:54 
  168      Kirin Sidhu        6    Milwaukee Montessori                        20:20.3 10:55 
  169      Penny Spenner      6    Milwaukee Montessori                        20:21.0 10:55 
  170   96 Madeline Wied      6    Waukesha STEM                               20:22.4 10:56 
  171      Zoey Elkins        6    Muskego Lakes                               20:23.3 10:57 
  172      Ellie Ryan         6    Pilgrim Park                                20:30.3 11:00 
  173      Natalie Cochran    6    Whitnall                                    20:32.6 11:02 
  174      Makenzie Heinert   6    Horning                                     20:33.0 11:02 
  175      Norah Fehland      6    Whitnall                                    20:39.5 11:05 
  176      Opal Thoreson      6    Wisconsin Hills                             20:42.8 11:07 
  177      Elsie Korselt      6    Lake Denoon-Bay Lane                        20:43.1 11:07 
  178      Destiny Buchan     6    Lake Denoon-Bay Lane                        20:43.5 11:08 
  179      Paulina Paez       6    Greendale                                   21:03.9 11:19 
  180   97 Gianna Schaefer    6    Oak Creek East                              21:10.5 11:22 
  181      Lyana Thieko       6    North (Menomonee Falls)                     21:14.2 11:24 
  182      Natalie Conroy     6    Pilgrim Park                                21:18.8 11:26 
  183      Kara Graber        6    Greendale                                   21:20.2 11:27 
  184      Annabelle Hayes    6    Frank Lloyd Wright                          21:22.7 11:29 
  185      August Pedriana-Bo 6    Whitnall                                    21:25.3 11:30 
  186      Sophia Robers      6    Oak Creek East                              21:34.1 11:35 
  187      Jacey Arias        6    Greendale                                   21:36.9 11:36 
  188      Madison Gonsowski  6    Oak Creek West                              21:38.7 11:37 
  189      Esmeralda Garcia   6    Whitnall                                    21:40.1 11:38 
  190      Ellie McMahon      6    Oak Creek West                              21:40.6 11:38 
  191      Darshwana Achutha- 6    Forest Park                                 21:49.2 11:43 
  192      Arielle Majeske    6    Waukesha STEM                               21:58.2 11:48 
  193      Eloise Ark         6    Pilgrim Park                                22:00.0 11:49 
  194      Prarthana Balaji   6    Wisconsin Hills                             22:05.9 11:52 
  195      Mya-Marie Hagen    6    Horning                                     22:17.0 11:58 
  196      Lucy Luecht        6    Slinger                                     22:19.8 11:59 
  197      Kendall Sormankiew 5    Lake Denoon-Bay Lane                        22:32.9 12:06 
  198      Emile Bita         6    Oak Creek East                              22:43.8 12:12 
  199      Amina Bazzy        6    Oak Creek East                              22:51.6 12:16 
  200      Myla Trochelman    6    Wisconsin Hills                             23:03.7 12:23 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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  201      Neha Damodar       6    Wisconsin Hills                             23:08.6 12:25 
  202      Ava Koch           6    Frank Lloyd Wright                          23:25.9 12:35 
  203      Colette Klement    6    Pilgrim Park                                23:29.8 12:37 
  204      Mia Adams          6    Whitnall                                    23:44.3 12:45 
  205      Grace Buettner     6    Forest Park                                 23:45.5 12:45 
  206      Scarlett Dombrowsk 6    Whitnall                                    23:50.5 12:48 
  207      Mackenzie Burmeist 6    Frank Lloyd Wright                          24:15.1 13:01 
  208      Emiliana Villwock  6    Frank Lloyd Wright                          24:39.4 13:14 
  209      Serenity McCrary   6    Horning                                     26:08.4 14:02 
  210      Aniyah Galezewski  6    Oak Creek East                              28:57.5 15:33 
  211      Anayat Jejishergil 6    Forest Park                                 29:26.3 15:48 
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